Product Datasheet

ClLinkiT

LinkIT QSFP+/MPO-B OM4 8xSC Magenta
2m

VerB MTP Elite 1,2,3,4 - 9,10,11,12 LSZH

Product number: MPO12-4XCCDPM4-2

Description

To disconnect the QSFP + 40Cbps MPO transceiver to 4 x 10Gbps. USConec MTP Elite contact.
Insertion Loss 0.1dB Typical, 0.35dB Max, Return Loss> 60dB. MTP for 4 x LC duplex, 8 fiber.

Specifications

Brand LinkIT

Color Magenta

Length (m) 2

Category MTP/MPO
Connector type 1 QSFP+/MPO-B OM4
Connector type 2 8xLC

Network cable type

Network cable

Specifications

Transmission speed 40Gbps

Halogenfree \Y

SFP Coding TX/RX1,2,3,4 - 9,10,11,12
Bending radius (mm) 7,5

Temperature 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
Certifications CE, RoHS
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